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
100A cleared, 170A moun-
tain ground, $379,000
STRA—WQOD REALTY
717/597-0234, Dave
McLucas 717/328-5629.

Farm for Sale Shippens:
burg area: 100A currently
70 pasture, 30 wooded,
noewly renovated house,
good soils. Serious mquir-
ies please. (717)532-2463.~

Fawn Grove: 34.5 acre
tdrm,
lergeoulbuddingc, stocked
pond, streams, board
fences, all in excellent con-
dition, 6 building rights,
road frontage. Open
House, 1-4, June 1 and 2,
100 Day Rd.
(717)382-1149
(410)838-6079 leave
message.

FOR RENT: Farmhouse lo-
cated on preserved farm,
3BR, 2% BA, partial A/C,
sunroom, deck, oil heat,
trash included, $750
(717)284-3992.

FOR SALE: 200 acres was
dairy now beef and horses,
Bath, NY. Excellent build-
ings. B0 acres CRP retit-
ing. (607)565-8506.

67 Ac. Dairy farm in en-
tirely intensive grazlraxg

ter in all paddocks

barn wi/pipeline and man
ure storage, 4BR. brick
home, Berks/Lehigh Co.
line, $260,000.
(610)756-3392.

BR, 1%4BA, (4} 5
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Maryland Eastern Shore
very productive 162A farm
in Northern Caroline Co,,

118 tillable, 43 wooded, ox-
collent deer hunting, easy
access 1o Dover, Wilming-
ton, Baltimore & Washing-
ton. Call Eleanor Wootien
of MILLS REAL ESTATE,
410/754-5922.

Maryland chicken & grain
farm 410/754-5262 or
|zed@ix.netcom.com

Missouri mountain splen-
dour, senic Ozarks
ranches and farms. Afford-
able land. Brad Johnson
ACTION REALTY
1(800)657-7259.

Missouri Ozarks, mild
weather, rural settings.
Write me for free
brochure. Brandy Ste-
ens, RE/MAX FARM &
MES, 1411 South Hwy.
63, Houston, MO 65483.

Mobile home 12x65, very
g:od condition, free. Must
removed from property.
Call 610/495-5882
weokdays.
Modem 160 stall dairy farm
for rent. Susquehanna Co.,
PA. House, barn.
610-584-2088

Northumberland Co.: 60
acres plus tillable farm
. Just outside Tur-

wille. 717/649-6667.

ue 22A mini-farm
w/beautiful newer cedar

home, bam, set in the cen-
ter. Unique financing

makes this $150,000 farm -

more affordable.
607-656-4574.

PUBLIC AUCTION: 480
ACRES TOBE SOLDIN 8
PARCELS. clnrlield
'sme’cT( op Buck ‘coe)u2 5
Cabin, 2BR Cabin, 2BR
House, Horse Barn w/Fully
Equipped Meat Locker,
Timber & Fertile Land,
COMING TO AUCTION
JULY 20. CALL FOR INFO
1-800-554- .

Quiet relaxing 165 acres in
NY stato, 2 miles from NY/
PA betder. one acre pond,
woods and farming land.
$85,000. Steuben.
(607)525-6502.

Single bedroom mobile
home. Ideal for single per-
son or hunte‘r‘s g:‘n\p lng..
relrig/stove 'x8" por
deck.. Home must be re-
moved {rom location. Only
$600. OBO; 733-2352 or
733-3189 only up to
10:30pm.

SOUTHERN LANCASTER
COUNTY: 267 Acre Dairy
farm. Can subdivide for
fewer acres per invest-
ment. Call Eunice Lehman,
KINGSWAY REALTY
717-284-2906 or
717-391-5998 or
717-569-8701, ask for
Eunice.

South west Wisconsin,
180A, 45 stanchions, 2°
plpeline system, 4 silos,
open housing, 8 room
home. 608-988-4213.

FiGBA CO. IN THE HILLS!
A long tree-lined lane leads
to this remodeled home
with 3 bedrooms and 1
bath. Located on 16 pri-
vate wooded acres.

EAD

TIOGA co ESTATE. 4
bedroom colonial. Private
setting with lovely view of
ooun Metal Morton
building, bank barn plus
2-car garage. Small stream
runs through this 70+/-
acre $279,900.
W-33 .HOM STEAD RE-
ALTY 800-257-5007.

TIOGA CO. CHARM RE-
TAINED in this spacious
2-story colonial home with
large 26'x36' heated gar-
age and 20 acres. Just mi-
nutes from Wellsboro.
$120,000. W-330. HOME-
STEAD REALTY
800-257-5007.

TIOGA CO. UNIQUE

RURAL HOME! A distinc- -

tive setting for this 4 bed-
room home with a patio
and deck overlooklng a

large spri nd on 3+
acres, $ M-879.
HOMESTEAD REALTY
800-865-3286.
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FRANKUIN COUNTY, PA:
RENTALEASE: 185A dniry
farm w/67 tie stalls, heifer
facilities, shale soil. House
avallable. 717-532-7905.

HANOVER: Adams County
farmettes 8.2 to 27.0 acros,
cecluded perked and
bed. Some deed restric-
nons to protact your prop-
erty. All have considerable
hard road frontage. Also

' available 132 acre farm

with brick house, well and
septic, some outbuildmgs
717-867-3968.

Lancaster, PA- Lovely 9.7A
horse fecnllty Nice house,
3 bamns, 13 stalls, 5 pad-
docks, 3 year old indoor
fidlng arena 72'x160°,
$265,000. 717/284-2086.

Large modern 9,300 sq.ft.

farm building for rent. Glen

Rock, York Co., PA.
717-227-9954.

Yﬂcomlng County, PA ca-
for sale. Must sell,
$29,900 OBO. Fully furn-.
hed cabin on 1/4 acre,
+3% A lot. 717-768-3230
717-887-9324.

WANTED TO RENT
FARMLAND IN LANCAS-
TER COUNTY, PA.
717-872-7801.

YORK CO. 16A very pri-
vaw, 3BR, 3 baths, stone
ranch w. lerge wrap-around
deck, inground pool, great
for enlerhmln ideal for
horses- 6-stall barn w/
pasture. Also has 3 BR
mnment on upper level.
extras & surprises.
For more information call
Witmer Real Estate,
71 7/691-7820.
717/432-0029.

TIOGA COUNTY, PA:
#622... Country 4 bed-
room, 2 bath home, full fin-
nhed basement, 24--
$68,900

#625... Modified A-frame
with 3-4 bedrooms, 2
baths, full basement, cur-
rently rented mobile, addi-
tional outbuildings, old ca-
bin, 10+ acres, $85,000
#629... Dairy farm, 199+-
acres, 118-cow free stall
barn w/ally scrapers, grav-
ity fed manure storage,
double 6 Westfalia parlor
w/Boumatic auto-detached
milker units, 1500 gal. bulk
tank, 3 silos with unload-
ers, Jamesway stationery
total mix ration mixer w/
digital scales, modern
ranch home, REDUCED
$230,000

ENDLESS MOUNTAIN
REAL ESTATE CO.
717-650-5684.

o

yEW HORIZoy

BEAL ESTATE CO.

TI ETO SELL?

9% GOWSSION
Oll' 3 l% b ONE SMART WAY
YOUr propesty.

IIAKES eooo SENSE to both
eelllfl and hu#ro‘e and to yeuv

Cdl For other Benefits
OFFICES:

POTTER COUNTY, PA

811 Acres - $162,200
250 Acres - $72,500

 OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE

1/2 BA Including a
large den with coal

ilding.
inquiries

FOR SALE BY OWNER
sq. ft. energy efficient home on 4+/- Ac., 3 BR, 2
e master BA with 5x7' whirlpool,
ood stove, cathedral cell ngs.
v tile/ hardwood fi., appliances, 4 car garage, 1
rge Country setting in Dauphin Co., PA.
Additional acreage available. Shown by appt. -Serious

71 7-‘92—4“8 6-9 aves. No Sun. Calls .
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SNYDER COUNTY, PA

75A farm, mostly tillable, large brick
home, good condition, solid barn,

Price Reduced for Quick Sale
$195,000

717-837-5337
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Central New York

U-Pick Apple Orchard with thriving farm store.
106 total acres, 23 acre orchard, store/barn
combination, livestock barn, well cared for

home, terrific setting.

Coptact Harry Bugsham, Sisp.
Longley Jones Réat Estate,
(315) 487-1145
Auburn, New York

? Q *‘4%
127 acre farm, approx. 50 nllable. 3BR house, old
bam for feeding heifere, 3% year old, 400 head veal
barm 60x208.

Free natural gas for heating house and veal bam.
Also 2 farm ponde stocked wifish. Hunting cabin in

secluded woods

$235,000

FOR SALE
CRAWFORD COUNTY, PA

350 Cow Freestall Barn
363 Acres
Double 12 Herringhone Parlor, 2 Houses

895,000 °

Additional Information Please Contact
PENNWEST FARM CREDIT, ACA .
R.R. 4 Box 4 RT 98, Meadyville, PA 16335
ATTN: JAMES B. HOGE (800)927-3149

€ lot with northeast views of pxctu

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 25, 1996-C35

PASTURICEAND FOR REN

Bird-In-Hand, PA
Looking for bred heifers to graze pastureland

$.45/per head per day
717-768-8272
8 am - 5§ pm Monday thru Friday

e v

. J Mt. Cabin
For Rent

McClure,
Mitflin' County On 315 Acres, Utm:ll;: PA.

One Hr. To Penn State. Hukmg. Swimming,

Biking, Hunting, Fishing, Skiing;
OPEN ALL YEAR-WEEKLY & WEEKEND RATES 717-658-9555

Horse or Beef Farm
Carroll County, Taneytown, MD
Nice 17.89 acres with some tillable, balance
pasture, stream running through. Borders 2
roads w/nice large bank barn.

$97,500

410/756-2394

H FOR SALE BY OWNERS :
Southern York Co., PA.

30 acre farm with (4) 50x620 2-stage

turkey barns, 6 years old, 4BR farmhouse,

bank barn, hog pen, corn barn, large

garage, wagon shed, 4 acres pasture, 16

acres tillable,
$810,000
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